

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 42746 of 2017

Petitioner :- Km. Usha Devi

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Lavkush Kumar Bhatt

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Rajesh Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava,J.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file amendment application.

List on 29.11.2021.

Order Date :- 6.10.2021

Mohit