



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 42746 of 2017

Km. Usha Devi

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 5 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Lavkush Kumar Bhatt, Shamim Ahmad
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Rajesh Kumar Singh

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **12.05.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

April 10, 2026

vkg